
Time 1A 1B
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 5:30 Knight Masonry Trey Gilliland Contracting

Thursday, March 21, 2024 5:30 Holiday Inn Sonic
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 5:30 Holiday Inn Sonic

6:30 Trey Gilliland Contracting Knight Masonry
Thursday, March 28, 2024 5:30 Holiday Inn Sonic

6:30 Trey Gilliland Contracting Knight Masonry
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 5:30 Holiday Inn Sonic

6:30 Trey Gilliland Contracting Knight Masonry
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 5:30 Holiday Inn Sonic

6:30 Trey Gilliland Contracting Knight Masonry
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 5:30 Holiday Inn Sonic

6:30 Trey Gilliland Contracting Knight Masonry
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 5:30 Holiday Inn Sonic

6:30 Trey Gilliland Contracting Knight Masonry
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 5:30 Holiday Inn Sonic

6:30 Trey Gilliland Contracting Knight Masonry
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5:30 Holiday Inn Sonic

6:30 Trey Gilliland Contracting Knight Masonry

3rd and 4th Grade Practice Schedule


